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Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (July 17, 2012) submitting pursuant to
resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for appointment to
the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable Body in order of their
respective standing.

SENIOR CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR (Entrance)
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Robert Antoniolli
David Bequeaith
John Boehmer
RusseliBoland
Charles Hintermeister
Edward Arnold
Brian Becker
Michael Crow
Scott Eslinger
Andrew Lawless
Larry Montz
Thomas Rethman
Stephen Symonds
Rodney Warren
Marc Zehring
Mark Rasmusson
John Chmelik
Dennis James
Shane Fetters
John LaBorda
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23
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

STREET MAINTENANCE WORKER (Promotional)

1 Roger Gustafson
2 Jason Rincon

FORESTRY SECTION CHIEF (Promotional)

1 Jason Dix
2 Caleb Adams-Brown
3 Brandt Jelken

Steven Robinson
Patrick Webb
Robby Wignall
Danny Wright
Aaron Johnson
Tony Hood

Daniel Hejkal
Michae! Davis

Ian Donovan
Russell English
Kevnin Holzhauser
Scott Miller

Terry Taylor
Satyannand Narayan
Robert Nentl
Robert Campbell
Cory Thilges

Mark Thorsheim
John Evans
Patricia Slifka
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Date ___July 23,2012

MOTOR VEHICLE PROGRAM CLERK (Promotional)

1 Martha Mott
2 Jennifer Barsetti
3 Kimberly Robinson
4 Linda Rule
5 Rena Thomas
6 Tammy Yaw
7 Karen Creek
8 Donna Kuster
9 Sandra Ouimet
Moved by to receive and file .
COUNCIL ACTION | YEAS | NAYS | PASS | ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE v
COLEMAN v I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
GRIESS Vs certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
HENSLEY o among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY l/
MEYER Vs IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
1/ hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
MOORE above written.
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